*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27, 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
4B08B-503-RC - Surge Line Protection Module
Electrical Characteristics
Resistance Values (R1 = R2) .......................................50 & 100 Ω
Resistance Tolerance ...........................................................±2 %
TCR............................................................................100 ppm/°C

F1 R1 R2 F2
2 5 6 10 11 14 15
How To Order
4B  08  B - 503 - XXX  LF
Model
(4B = Open Frame)
Number of Pins
Physical Configuration
Electrical Configuration
503 = Matched pair of resistors plus thermal fuse
Resistance Code
• 500 = 50 Ω
• 101 = 100 Ω
RoHS Compliant Option
Blank = Standard Product
LF = RoHS Compliant Product
Product Dimensions
Electrical Schematic
DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
REV. 06/11
Asia-Pacific:
TEL +886- (0)2 25624117
FAX +886- (0)2 25624116
Europe:
TEL +41-41 7685555
FAX +41-41 7685510
The Americas:
TEL +1-951 781-5500
FAX +1-951 781-5700
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER